10

11

12

13

14

15

Name

He Can Only Hold Her

Til She's Not Afraid

Storms

Let It Rain

Highways Of Your Mind
Ghost Of Another All-Nighter
Caravan

Brass In Pocket

Once Forever

Pendulum Ride

Girl From The North Country
You're Gone

Pictures Of Matchstick Men
Bye Bye Baby

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
3:33
4:20
3:13
4:28
4:30
3:45
2:40
3:19
3:13
2:26
2:44
4:39
4:05
3:59

2:49

Sep 8 2021 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 53.6 minutes, 302.2 MB

Album

West With The Night
Storms

From Austin With Soul

Not So Long Ago

Learnin' To Drive The Truck
Travelin' Mood

| Want My All Atx

In Technicolor

Before the Ink Dries

The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
Accumulator

All Along The Moontower
Right Track Now

Devil on my Tail
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Artist

Deer Fellow
Adrian Nye
Nanci Griffith
W.C. Clark
Joseph Brunelle
John Rey-Reed
Gary Primich
Patrice Pike
Emily Bell
Aaron Huff
Kinky Friedman
Greyhounds
Black Angels
Powell St. John

Hot Texas Swing Band



