

Sep 8 2021 Around the Town Sounds 15 songs, 53.6 minutes, 302.2 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 He Can Only Hold Her	3:33	Deer Fellow
2 Til She's Not Afraid	4:20 West With The Night	Adrian Nye
3 Storms	3:13 Storms	Nanci Griffith
4 Let It Rain	4:28 From Austin With Soul	W.C. Clark
5 Highways Of Your Mind	4:30 Not So Long Ago	Joseph Brunelle
6 Ghost Of Another All-Nighter	3:45 Learnin' To Drive The Truck	John Rey-Reed
7 Caravan	2:40 Travelin' Mood	Gary Primich
8 Brass In Pocket	3:19 I Want My All Atx	Patrice Pike
9 Once Forever	3:13 In Technicolor	Emily Bell
10 Pendulum Ride	2:26 Before the Ink Dries	Aaron Huff
11 Girl From The North Country	2:44 The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
12 You're Gone	4:39 Accumulator	Greyhounds
13 Pictures Of Matchstick Men	4:05 All Along The Moontower	Black Angels
14 Bye Bye Baby	3:59 Right Track Now	Powell St. John
15 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49 Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band